
Chittaurgarh - Ratlam Simhasth Special (UnReserved)/00402 - Pass - WR 
COR/Chittaurgarh Junction to RTM/Ratlam Junction 

4h 50m - 188 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 19:15 0 1 0 41 403 WR
2 ORDI Ordi 19:23 19:24 1m 0 1 5 47 413 WR
3 SMP Shambhupura 19:32 19:39 7m 0 1 12 55 423 WR
4 GRF Gambhiri Road 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 21 49 440 WR
5 NBH Nimbahera 20:00 20:01 1m 0 1 29 57 441 WR
6 JWO Jawad Road 20:12 20:13 1m 0 1 40 47 461 WR
7 BIWK Bisalwas Kalan 20:22 20:23 1m 0 1 47 46 478 WR
8 NMH Nimach 20:35 20:37 2m 0 1 56 50 WR
9 HKL Harkia Khal 20:53 20:54 1m 0 1 69 56 456 WR
10 MLG Malhargarh 21:07 21:08 1m 0 1 81 47 466 WR
11 PIP Piplia 21:18 21:19 1m 0 1 89 60 472 WR
12 MDS Mandsor 21:35 21:45 10m 0 1 105 55 436 WR
13 DLD Dalauda 22:01 22:02 1m 0 1 119 57 469 WR
14 KCNR Kachnara Road 22:13 22:14 1m 0 1 130 63 WR
15 KHNR Kachnara 22:19 22:20 1m 0 1 135 42 WR
16 DOD Dhodhar 22:26 22:27 1m 0 1 139 59 477 WR
17 JAO Jaora 22:44 22:46 2m 0 1 156 52 476 WR
18 BRLA Barayala Chaurasi 22:56 22:57 1m 0 1 165 63 486 WR
19 NLI Namli 23:08 23:09 1m 0 1 176 53 495 WR
20 DHWS Dhosawas 23:20 23:21 1m 0 1 186 3 WR
21 RTM Ratlam Junction 00:05 0 2 188 - 494 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (21:31)

Jun 02 2024 (21:31)

1

1


